
 

H23010 – Christmas Delights Wine Duo 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ z z  ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓     

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Ventopuro Merlot 37.5cl (13.5%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Serve at room temperature.   

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 



 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Ventopuro Sauvignon Blanc 37.5cl (13%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Taste Mince Pies 2s  

 

Ingredients: Mincemeat (Apples In Potassium Sorbate, Sultanas, Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Raisins, Candied Peel, Vegetable 

Suet, Modified Maize Starch, Acetic Acid, Citric Acid, Mixed Spices, Caramel Colour, Orange Oil), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT 

Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Maize Flour, Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Natural 

Flavouring), Sugar, Lard, EGG. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1429 

Energy (kcal):   341 

Fat (g):   15.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   47.5 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   27.9 

Protein (g):   3.8 

Salt (g):   Trace 

 

 

Product Name: Nibnibs Cheddar Stars 100g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Cheddar Cheese (MILK) (23%), Butter 

(MILK) (15%), Chicory Inulin, Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate), Yeast, Salt, Antioxidant 

(Calcium Disodium EDTA). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Once opened store in an airtight container.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 



 

Energy (kj):   2036 

Energy (kcal):   486 

Fat (g):   21 

Fat of which saturates (g):   13 

Carbohydrate (g):   59 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   1.6 

Protein (g):   13 

Salt (g):   1.7 

 

 

Product Name: Excelcium Truffles Hazelnut 150g 

 

Ingredients: Non-Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Sugar, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (MILK), Natural Flavouring: 

Vanilla Flavour, HAZELNUT, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin (E322). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of EGG, PEANUTS, NUTS and GLUTEN.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2490 

Energy (kcal):   596 

Fat (g):   45 

Fat of which saturates (g):   40 

Carbohydrate (g):   42 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   40 

Protein (g):   4.3 

Salt (g):   0.014 

 

 

Product Name: Dormen Dry Roasted Peanuts 50g 

 

Ingredients: PEANUTS (94%), Dry Roast Seasoning (6%) [Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, 

Niacin, Thiamine), Salt, Maltodextrin, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract (Yeast Extract, Salt, Maltodextrin), Anticaking Agents 

(Tricalcium Phosphate, Silicium Dioxide), Spices (Cinnamon, Turmeric, CELERY), Yeast Powder (Yeast Powder, Herbs (Thyme, 

Oregano), Sunflower Oil, Colour (Paprika Extract), Vegetable Extract], Water, Stabiliser (Sorbitol), Thickener (Gum Acacia)]. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain other NUTS, MILK, SOYA and SESAME SEEDS.  

 

Storage: Store in a dry place away from sunlight.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2457 

Energy (kcal):   593 

Fat (g):   46 

Fat of which saturates (g):   6.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   15 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   8.4 

Protein (g):   27 

Salt (g):   0.92 

 

 

Product Name: Yorkshire Crisps Tomato Basil & Mozzarella Crisps 50g 

 



 

Ingredients: Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Whey Powder, Salt, Tomato Powder, Dried Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Dried Sour Cream 

(MILK), Dried Skimmed Milk (MILK), Dextrose, Sugar, Basil, Dried Balsamic Vinegar, Lactose (MILK), Yeast Extract, Dried 

Mozzarella Cheese (MILK), Dried Lemon Juice, Rapeseed Oil. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a dry, cool place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2148 

Energy (kcal):   513 

Fat (g):   24.4 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   65.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   3.3 

Protein (g):   7.5 

Salt (g):   1.7 

 

 

Product Name: Van Roy Strawberry Creams 90g 

 

Ingredients: Fondant 63% (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Dark Chocolate 36% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: 

SOYA Lecithin), Strawberry Flavour, Colour: Beetroot Extract, Stabiliser: Invertase. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain MILK and NUTS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1803 

Energy (kcal):   428 

Fat (g):   12.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.6 

Carbohydrate (g):   75 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   68.5 

Protein (g):   2.7 

Salt (g):   <0.025 

 

 

Product Name: Reids All Butter Shortbread 150g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (33%) (MILK, Salt), Sugar, Cornflour. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain NUTS and SESAME SEEDS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.   

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2273 

Energy (kcal):   544 

Fat (g):   30.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   18.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   62.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   20.5 



 

Protein (g):   4.8 

Salt (g):   0.7 

 

 


